
Mrs.N.KAMAKSHI PRIYA

Assistant Professor,

Department of Management Studies,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : kpriya_79@yahoo.co.in

Phone : 9629892891

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

Commerce March 2018Ph.D Bharathidasan

Business Administration 2008M.B.A Bharathidasan

Commerce 2003M.Phil Urumu Dhanalakshmi College

Commerce 2002M.Com Shrimati Indira Gandhi College

Commerce 2000B.Com Shrimati Indira Gandhi College

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE WORK ENVIRONMENT 

IMPACT ON EMPLOYEE WELLBEING, ATTITUDE 

AND TURNOVER INTENTION IN SELECTED 

PRIVATE HOSPITALS, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

DR. M. KALYANASUNDARAM

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

URUMU DHANALAKSHMI COLLEGE March 2018

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Urumu Dhanalakshmi College Urumu Dhanalakshmi 

College, Kattur, Trichy - 

19

Lecturer 1 june 2003 30 Oct 2009

Bishop Heber College Bishop Heber College

Trichy 17

Assistant Professor 19 Aug 2010 till date

Teaching / Research Experience

20 YEARS 20 YEARSU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.11:35:00PM19/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Research Guidance

2 YEARS 13 YEARS 2 YEARSU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. : Ph.D. :

Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

7

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.11:35:00PM19/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        7

 National level Conference on "A POTENTIAL STRATEGY TO EMPOWER AN ENTERPRISE" 

sponsored by DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE organized by DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE at 

BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE during 05/10/2012 to 05/10/2012.

1.

 International level Conference on "PERSONAL DYNAMISM IN ORGANISATIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT" sponsored by DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE organized by DEPARTMENT OF 

COMMERCE at BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE during 12/03/2012 to 12/03/2012.

2.

 National level Conference on "KEY NOTE 2012" sponsored by CARE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 

organized by CARE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING at  during 09/02/2012 to 10/02/2012.

3.

 International level Conference on "CHALLENGES OF INDIAN BUSINESS IN GLOBAL 

ECONOMY" sponsored by ANNAI MATHAMMAL SHEELA ENGINEERING COLLEGE organized by 

ANNAI MATHAMMAL SHEELA ENGINEERING COLLEGE at NAMAKKAL during 23/09/2011 to 

23/09/2011.

4.

 College level Workshop on "EXAMINATION REFORMS AND EVALUATION" sponsored by 

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL organized by INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL at 

BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE during 11/03/2011 to 12/03/2011.

5.

 National level Conference on "INDIAS ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT IN THE WTO REGIME 

OPPORTUNITIES AND CHALLENGES" sponsored by ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY organized by 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY at ANNAMALAI NAGAR during 23/01/2008 to 23/01/2008.

6.

 National level Conference on "RECENT TRENDS IN FINANCIAL SERVICES" sponsored by 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY organized by ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY at ANNAMALAI NAGAR during 

12/10/2007 to 12/10/2007.

7.

Signature of Staff

(N.KAMAKSHI PRIYA)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.11:35:00PM19/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

