Mrs.N.KAMAKSHI PRIYA

Assistant Professor, Department of Management Studies, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail : kpriya_79@yahoo.co.in Phone : 9629892891 Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing	
Ph.D	Commerce	Bharathidasan	March 2018	
M.B.A	Business Administration	Bharathidasan	2008	
M.Phil	Commerce	Urumu Dhanalakshmi College	2003	
M.Com	Commerce	Shrimati Indira Gandhi College	2002	
B.Com	Commerce	Shrimati Indira Gandhi College	2000	
Ph.D. Details				

Title of Thesis	Area of Specialization		
A STUDY ON EMPLOYEE WORK ENVIRONMENT	HUMAN RESOURCE MA	NAGEMENT	
RUSETICRISQUERISUFENTION IN SELECRESBarch Centr	e sharing	Year of Award	
BRIVATEALQARATAURDARAMHIRAPPALURUMU DHANA	ALAKSHMI COLLEGE	March 2018	
		S RO	
NISI D	MINUS FRUST	RA	
	MUST		

Work Experience

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
Urumu Dhanalakshmi College	Urumu Dhanalakshmi College, Kattur, Trichy -	Lecturer	1 june 2003	30 Oct 2009
Bishop Heber College	19 Bishop Heber College Trichy 17	Assistant Professor	19 Aug 2010	till date

Teaching / Research Experience					
U.G.: 20 YEAR	P.G. :	20 YEARS	M.Phil.	Ph.D.	

19/05/2024 11:35:00PM

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS), Trichy - 17.

IT Support, BHC.

Research Guidance								
U.G. :	2 YEARS P.G. :	13 YEARS	M.Phil. :	2 YEARS	Ph.D. :			

Table of Contents

<u></u>		
1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	7
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	0
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0/0

19/05/2024 11:35:00PM

IT Support, BHC.

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED

 National level Conference on "A POTENTIAL STRATEGY TO EMPOWER AN ENTERPRISE" sponsored by DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE organized by DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE at BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE during 05/10/2012 to 05/10/2012.

7

- International level Conference on "PERSONAL DYNAMISM IN ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT" sponsored by DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE organized by DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE at BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE during 12/03/2012 to 12/03/2012.
- National level Conference on "KEY NOTE 2012" sponsored by CARE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING organized by CARE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING at during 09/02/2012 to 10/02/2012.
- 4. International level Conference on "CHALLENGES OF INDIAN BUSINESS IN GLOBAL ECONOMY" sponsored by ANNAI MATHAMMAL SHEELA ENGINEERING COLLEGE organized by ANNAI MATHAMMAL SHEELA ENGINEERING COLLEGE at NAMAKKAL during 23/09/2011 to 23/09/2011.
- College level Workshop on "EXAMINATION REFORMS AND EVALUATION" sponsored by INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL organized by INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL at BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE during 11/03/2011 to 12/03/2011.
- 6. National level Conference on "INDIAS ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT IN THE WTO REGIME OPPORTUNITIES AND CHALLENGES" sponsored by ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY organized by ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY at ANNAMALAI NAGAR during 23/01/2008 to 23/01/2008.
- 7. National level Conference on "RECENT TRENDS IN FINANCIAL SERVICES" sponsored by ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY organized by ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY at ANNAMALAI NAGAR during 12/10/2007 to 12/10/2007.

